## Girl Scouts of Central and Western Massachusetts Juliette Low Society

Girl Scouts of Central and Western Massachusetts (GSCWM), like many other non-profits, sometimes discovers the generosity of its alumnae and friends only after their passing. While such gifts are wonderful surprises, GSCWM and the donor have forever lost the opportunity to celebrate the vision behind the gift, and/or the opportunity to witness the remarkable impact of philanthropy during the donor's lifetime.

The GSCWM *Juliette Low Society* was established as a way to honor those special individuals who, during their lifetime, strengthen the future of Girl Scouts of Central and Western Massachusetts through charitable bequests, life-income gifts such as charitable trusts or gift annuities, and life insurance policies. This honorary organization expands GSCWM's giving program in support of numerous important initiatives today and in the future. We welcome you to become enrolled as a member of this prestigious society. Members receive a specially designed membership lapel pin, and are recognized annually in our publications and at a *Juliette Low Society* recognition luncheon generally held in the fall.

**Confidential Enrollment Form** 

	I/We have included GSCWM in my/our will or trust and wish to be recognized as a member of the <i>Juliette Low Society</i> .
	I/We have established a life-income plan naming GSCWM as a beneficiary and wish to be recognized as a member of the <i>Juliette Low Society</i> .
	I/We have named GSCWM as an owner or beneficiary in a new or existing life insurance policy and wish to be recognized as a member of the <i>Juliette Low Society</i> .
	I/We have included GSCWM in my/our will or trust, established a life-income plan naming GSCWM as a beneficiary, and/or named GSCWM as an owner or beneficiary in a new or existing life insurance policy and wish to be an <b>anonymous</b> member(s) of the <i>Juliette Low Society</i> .
	Other:
Signature (s):_	Date:
Please list my/	our name in the GSCWM Juliette Low Society Honor Roll as follows:
Name(s):	
Address:	
Phone:	Email:

Please note: GSCWM respects the confidential nature of estate plans and will **not** list your name in the *Juliette Low Society Honor Roll* without your written permission. Thank You!

Completed forms can be mailed or emailed to Jamie Mahon, 301 Kelly Way Holyoke, MA 01040 or jmahon@gscwm.org